

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CIVIL REVISIOIN PETITION No.363 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
09.	16.03.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Sri D.V.S.S.N.Bhujanga Rao, learned counsel appeared through virtual mode and submitted that he has instructions to file vakalat in place of Sri Bonu Rama Shankar Rao, learned counsel for the petitioner and sought three weeks time. Post on 06.04.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> RKS	