

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.363 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
11.	22.04.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Sri D.V.V.S.S.N.H.Bhujanga Rao, learned counsel appeared through virtual mode and submitted that he has filed no objection vakalat on behalf of the petitioner <i>vide</i> USR No.47316/2026. Registry is directed to verify and put up the same on record and to print his name in the cause list if otherwise in order. Registry is directed to delete the name of Sri Bonu Rama Shankar Rao, learned counsel from the cause list. Post on 06.05.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J <i>RKS</i>	